Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #440-16, Amana Professional Quality 2-Piece Shaker
Stile & Rail Set
$137.38

. Thank you for shopping with us! For 5/8" to 7/8" materials 1/2" Shank 2 Flute with

ball bearing guide Professional Quality Carbide-Tipped Use in a table-mounted
router. Not for use in a handheld router!

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Diameter

Bl
Bearing(s)

Cut Depth

Amana Tool
13/4in
45/64 in

47708, Amana Tool Steel Ball Bearing Guide 7/8 Overall Dia x 5/16
Inner Dia x 9/32 Height

7/16 in

Cut Height, Length, or Width 15/16 in

Flute

Overall Length
RPM

Shank

Angle

2

3in
18,000
1/2in
22.25 deg


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

