Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Item #440-16, Amana Professional Quality 2-Piece Shaker Stile & Rail Set \$137.38

Thank you for shopping with us! For 5/8" to 7/8" materials 1/2" Shank 2 Flute with ball bearing guide Professional Quality Carbide-Tipped Use in a table-mounted router. Not for use in a handheld router!

SPECIFICATIONS	
Manufacturer	Amana Tool
Diameter	1 3/4 in
B1	45/64 in
Bearing(s)	47708, Amana Tool Steel Ball Bearing Guide 7/8 Overall Dia x 5/16 Inner Dia x 9/32 Height
Cut Depth	7/16 in
Cut Height, Length, or Width	15/16 in
Flute	2
Overall Length	3 in
RPM	18,000
Shank	1/2 in
Angle	22.25 deg